
GODORT VIRTUAL MIDWINTER 2020 MEETING SCHEDULE 
January 21st-23rd and 31st 

HOW TO ATTEND 

All GODORT Virtual Midwinter 2020 meetings will be conducted via Zoom.   
To attend any meeting, click on the following link: 

https://ala-events.zoom.us/j/278886322 
Meeting ID: 278 886 322 

 
To join by telephone instead of computer audio, dial the number closest to your location: 

+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose) 
+1 929 436 2866 US (New York) 

Meeting ID: 278 886 322 

Meeting agendas will be available by mid-January 2020. 

January 21st (Tuesday)  
ALL TIMES LISTED ARE CENTRAL STANDARD TIME 

Time Meeting Contact 
10:00AM-11:00AM GODORT 101 Susan Paterson 

susan.paterson@ubc.ca  
11:30AM-12:30PM State and Local Documents Interest Group Megan Hamlin-Black  

mblack@sos.ri.gov  
1:00PM-2:00PM Awards Committee (closed meeting) Laurie Aycock 

laycock8@kennesaw.edu  
2:30PM-3:30PM Education Committee Kian Flynn 

flynnk7@uw.edu  
4:00PM-5:00PM Conference Committee Geoff Swindells 

gswindells@luc.edu  

January 22nd (Wednesday)  
ALL TIMES LISTED ARE CENTRAL STANDARD TIME 

Time Meeting Contact 
1:00PM-2:00PM Cataloging Committee Andrea Craley 

acraley@harford.edu 
2:30PM-3:30PM International Documents Task Force James Church 

jchurch@library.berkeley.edu  
4:00PM-5:00PM Rare and Endangered Government 

Publications Committee 
Mark Love 
mark.love@nicholls.edu  
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January 23rd (Thursday)  
ALL TIMES LISTED ARE CENTRAL STANDARD TIME 

Time Meeting Contact 
10:00AM-11:00AM Technology Committee Lora Amsberryaugier  

lamsberr@uno.edu  
Suzanne Reinman 
suzanne.reinman@okstate.edu  

11:30AM-12:30PM Publications Committee Katie Cuyler 
cuyler@ualberta.ca  

1:00PM-2:00PM Federal Information Interest Group Hayley Johnson 
hjohnson1@lsu.edu  

2:30PM-3:30PM Government Information for Children 
Committee 

Emily Rogers 
ecrogers@valdosta.edu  

January 31st (Friday)  
ALL TIMES LISTED ARE CENTRAL STANDARD TIME 

Time Meeting Contact 
11:30AM-12:30PM Legislation Committee Kay Cassell 

kcassell@nyc.rr.com  
1:00PM-2:00PM Membership Committee Susan Paterson 

susan.paterson@ubc.ca  
2:30PM-3:30PM Membership Update/Business meeting Susanne Caro 

susanne.caro@ndsu.edu  
4:00PM-5:00PM Steering Committee Susanne Caro 

susanne.caro@ndsu.edu 
 

For further information about the GODORT Virtual Midwinter 2020 meeting schedule, please contact GODORT 
Chair Susanne Caro (susanne.caro@ndsu.edu).  For further information about GODORT, visit our website: 

www.ala.org/rt/godort 
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